the N a tion a l Council proposals 
must go to a referendum  vote, 
but the opposition expressed in 
the la rgest and most decisive 
ports ' indicates that, the N M U  
membership is prepared to resist 
the red -ba iting  hyste ria .

Chicago educators Challenge 
Witch-Hunt; 105 Aid Kutcher

One hundred and five  University o f Chicago fa* 
culty members jo ined in  a public statement this week 
protesting the denial o f genuine freedom o f associa* 
tibn and thought to the
legless veteran James K utcher. 
A lm ost every departm ent o f th is  
leading M idwest u n ive rs ity  was